Update May 2, 2022

Weekly increase

Total Received by County
Committed to Partner Agencies

Paid to Agencies
Awarded/Used by Agencies
Award Date to County

Program End

% through

Expected Use of all above Funds
MHDC ERA1 database figures

State
in Greene Cty

ERA1
-14,142.49

8,765,982.70
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,765,982.70
100.00%
8,634,947.18
98.51%

1/21/2021
9/30/2022
74.39%

3/31/2022

234,733,938.00

3,366,217.00

ERA2
6,659.28

2,774,444.76
2,776,743.41
100.08%
2,605,493.41
93.91%
1,588,680.59
57.26%

5/10/2021
9/30/2025

21.82%
4/22/2023

72.52%
31.42%

https://www.mohousingresources.com/safhr-program-dashboard

US 04/26/2022
https://nlihc.org/era-dashboard

71.4%

31.5%

MO
116,597.17

6,600,000.00
6,600,000.00
100.00%
3,771,428.57
57.14%
1,097,875.88
16.63%

3/4/2022
9/30/2022
24.76%

12/2/2022

Total
109,113.96

18,140,427.46
18,142,726.11
100.01%
15,142,904.68
83.48%
11,321,503.65
62.41%



